
Name Company Email 

Cody Kluver Mtech Mechanical CKluver@mtechg.com

David McLandsborough Design Mehanical david.mclandsborough@designmech.com

Emily Hamilton Premier Enviornmental e.hamilton@premierenviro.net

Ken Shaw RK Mechanical KShaw@rkmi.com

Curt Donohue CFC Construction curt.donohue@cfcc.com

Ricky DiFranco Colorado Mechanical Systems rdifranco@coloradomech.com

Cody Overstreet Jcore Mechanical cody@jcormech.com

Keith Morse Gilmore Construction kmorse@gilmorecc.com

Johnny Swanson Facilities Contracting jswanson@facilitiescontracting.com

Eric Anthony RK Mechanical eanthony@rkmi.com

Mike Spiller Legacy Mechanical mspiller@legacy-mechanical.com

Bruce Gilchrist Bassett & Associates bruce@bassettgc.com

Jonathan Pavone Braconier jonathanp@braconier.com

Aaron Shelburne MEP aaron.shelburne@mep-eng.com

Stephen Marsh Anschutz Facilities Management STEPHEN.MARSH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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